



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 6

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 3499A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	RADIATOR GRILLE NEW MODEL	BROKEN	1,568.60	1,568.60
2	FLAP ASSY ACTIVE AIR UPPER, (LH/RH) @\$824.60	MTG BROKEN	1,649.20	1,649.20
1	SPEAKER ASSY-VESS	MTG BROKEN	554.40	554.40
1	UNIT ASSY-SMART CRU (RADAR SENSOR)	NOT NECESSARY	3,061.40	-
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	CRACKED / DEFORMED	188.00	188.00
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TORN	481.10	481.10
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	476.30	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	186.90	186.90
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	1,136.70	1,136.70
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER (LH/RH) @\$186.50	BENT	373.00	373.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	SERVICEABLE	29.00	-
1	FRONT7 BUMPER MOULDING CENTRE UPPER	MTG BROKEN	368.50	368.50
1	FRONT BUMPER MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	93.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFNER	NOT NECESSARY	285.10	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	DEFORMED / BROKEN	365.30	365.30
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE MOULDING	DISTORTED / CUT	127.60	127.60
1	FRONT BUMPER LIP	NOT NECESSARY	35.10	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$35.00	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$28.00	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH) @\$65.30	NOT NECESSARY	130.60	-
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) @\$186.90	O/S CUT / N/S NOT NECESSARY	373.80	186.90
2	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT (LH/RH) @\$153.80	NOT NECESSARY	307.60	-
1	DAY LIGHT, LH	NOT NECESSARY	642.50	-
1	DAY LIGHT, RH	MTG BROKEN	642.50	642.50
1	BUZZER ASSY, PIEZO (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	388.00	-
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	BROKEN / CRACKED	1,139.30	1,139.30

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22006892/Dvy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	HEADLAMP (LH/RH) @\$3987.30	BROKEN / CRACKED	7,974.60	4,220.60
2	HORN UNIT (LH/RH) @\$72.80	NOT NECESSARY	145.60	-
1	RADIATOR INVERTER	BENT	884.80	884.80
1	RADIATOR	BENT	710.50	710.50
1	RADIATOR FAN BLOWER MOTOR ASSY	BROKEN	1,459.60	1,459.60
2	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (LH/RH) @\$76.40	NOT NECESSARY	152.80	-
2	RADIATOR AIR GUARD, UPR (LH/RH) @\$127.50	NOT NECESSARY	255.00	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT	663.60	663.60
1	WIPER CONTAINER ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	385.40	-
1	BOOT LID	BUCKLED	2,549.70	2,480.40
1	BOOT LID RUBBER	DEFORMED	187.40	187.40
2	BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH) @\$71.30	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	142.60	-
2	BOOT LID ABSORBER (LH/RH) @\$86.70	NOT NECESSARY	173.40	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	DAMAGED	224.00	224.00
1	BOOT LID 'H' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	EMBLEM-HYBRID	NECESSARY	24.30	24.30
1	EMBLEM-IONIQ	NECESSARY	31.30	31.30
1	REAR SPOILER	BROKEN	665.40	665.40
1	THIRD BRAKE LIGHT	BROKEN	385.60	385.60
1	BOOT HANDLE	SERVICEABLE	31.80	-
2	BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH) @\$822.00	BROKEN	1,644.00	1,644.00
1	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	MTG BROKEN	259.70	259.70
10	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	NECESSARY	11.00	11.00
1	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD, CENTRE	MTG BROKEN	159.60	159.60
2	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD SIDE (LH/RH) @\$92.50	DEFORMED / MTG BROKEN	185.00	185.00
1	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD REAR	NOT NECESSARY	124.80	-
1	BOOT LID GLASS, UPPER	SHATTERED	907.20	907.20
1	BOOT LID GLASS, LOWER	SHATTERED	584.90	584.90
1	REAR BUMPER	BUCKLED	459.40	459.40
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	394.80	394.80
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$188.10	BROKEN	376.20	376.20

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22006892/Dvy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTK OUTER	MTG BROKEN	689.50	689.50
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY	BROKEN	451.25	451.25
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY	BROKEN	155.00	155.00
1	REAR BUMPER STAY	NOT NECESSARY	138.10	-
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LH/RH) @\$85.80	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	171.60	85.80
1	REAR BUMPER COVER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER CENTRE	MTG BROKEN	123.85	123.85
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER (LH/RH) @\$123.10	BROKEN / DEFORMED	246.20	246.20
1	REAR BUMPER REAR HOOK	NOT NECESSARY	94.60	-
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH) @\$82.90	O/S DISLODGE / N/S NOT NECESSARY	165.80	82.90
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	DISLODGE	98.80	98.80
1	REAR BUMPER RESERVE LIGHT (PARKING BRAKE LIGHT)	SOCKET BROKEN	328.60	328.60
1	LICENCE LAMP	BROKEN	193.53	193.53
1	LICENCE LAMP WIRE	SOCKET BROKEN	135.80	135.80
2	TAIL LAMP (LH/RH) @\$935.40	BROKEN	1,870.80	1,870.80
2	TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH) @\$208.90	O/S DENTED / N/S NOT NECESSARY	417.80	208.90
1	REAR PANEL	BUCKLED	532.00	532.00
1	ANTENNA ASSY - TRUNK	MTG BROKEN	689.50	689.50
1	REAR PANEL GARNISH	DEFORMED	346.80	346.80
1	SPARE TYRE HOLDER	BENT / BROKEN	223.10	223.10
1	SPARE WHEEL LOCK NUT	NOT NECESSARY	89.50	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	BUCKLED	892.50	892.50
1	MEMBER ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	863.50	-
2	PANEL ASSY-REAR FLOOR SIDE (LH/RH) @\$39.40	O/S DENTED / N/S NOT NECESSARY	78.80	39.40
1	REAR TRAY TOOLS BOX RH	BROKEN	675.30	675.30
1	REAR TRAY TOOLS BOX LH	BROKEN	693.20	693.20
1	REAR TRAY LUGGS CENTER	BROKEN	354.20	354.20
1	EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	BENT / BROKEN	235.00	235.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22006892/Dvy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	EXHAUST SILENCER	DENTED	943.50	943.50
1	EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	NOT NECESSARY	29.20	-
2	REAR FENDER (LH/RH) @\$1768.30	O/S DENTED / N/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,536.60	1,768.30
2	REAR FENDER SHIELD REAR PIECE (LH/RH) @\$173.60	NOT NECESSARY	347.20	-
2	REAR FENDER SHIELD FRT PIECE (LH/RH) @\$165.50	NOT NECESSARY	331.00	-
2	REAR FENDER CORNER INNER UPPER GARNISH (LH/RH) @\$486.70	NOT NECESSARY	973.40	-
2	REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT (LH/RH) @\$87.30	O/S DEFORMED / N/S NOT NECESSARY	174.60	87.30
2	REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH/RH) @\$788.75	BENT / DEFORMED	1,577.50	1,577.50
2	REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD TOP GARNISH (LH/RH) @ \$167.90	O/S DEFORMED / N/S NOT NECESSARY	335.80	167.90
2	ASSY BSD BLIND SPOT RADAR (LH/RH) @\$1784.40	O/S MTG BENT / N/S NOT NECESSARY	3,568.80	1,784.40
1	ELECTRONIC CLUTCH PUMP (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	4,386.50	4,386.50
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL UNDER CENTRE PANEL (ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	338.80	-
2	SPARE TYRE PANEL UNDER SIDE PANEL (LH/RH) @ \$239.80 (ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	479.60	-
1	REAR CROSSMEMBER (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	1,468.70	1,468.70
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-13,280.99	-9,499.67
			53,123.94	37,998.66
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }	CRACKED	25.00	45.00
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN) }	CRACKED	30.00	-
1	COOLANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	REVERSE CAMERA ASSY (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	983.20	-
1	BOOT LID COMFORT CABLINK TEL NO. STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	REAR NO. PLATE + TRIM COVER (SN)	DISLODGE / BROKEN	45.00	45.00
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT @\$46.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	92.00	92.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22006892/Dvy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 6

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	DEFORMED	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	180.00	180.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER SILICON (SN)	NECESSARY	250.00	80.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @ \$100.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
1	CLUTCH FLUID (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
			2,165.20	872.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH), MEMBER ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE AND REAR FENDER (LH).		2,600.00	1,400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		2,400.00	1,400.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		100.00	40.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.		150.00	80.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		240.00	80.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	40.00
	REMOVE / REFIX FUEL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.		80.00	60.00
	REMOVE / REFIX RADIATOR.		90.00	50.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		130.00	80.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE. }		550.00	150.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING ADAS OPTICAL SENSOR. }		550.00	-
	REPLACE REAR CROSS MEMBER. (ADDITIONAL)		400.00	80.00
	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT. (ADDITIONAL)		120.00	60.00
			7,790.00	3,550.00
	GRAND TOTAL		63,079.14	42,420.66

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22006892/Dvy3e2



RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			33,900.00
---	--	--	------------------

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22006892/Dvy3e2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.